
RESOLUTION

RESOLUTIONRESOLUTIONRESOLUTION

NO.

NO.NO.NO.

2693

269326932693

A

AAA

RESOLUTION

RESOLUTIONRESOLUTIONRESOLUTION

OF

OFOFOF

THE

THETHETHE

CITY

CITYCITYCITY

OF

OFOFOF

REDLANDS

REDLANDSREDLANDSREDLANDS

AkiBNDING

AkiBNDINGAkiBNDINGAkiBNDING

RESOLUTION

RESOLUTIONRESOLUTIONRESOLUTION

NO.

NO.NO.NO.

2685

268526852685

ESTABLISHING

ESTABLISHINGESTABLISHINGESTABLISHING

A

AAA

SALARY

SALARYSALARYSALARY

SCHEDULE

SCHEDULESCHEDULESCHEDULE

AND

ANDANDAND

COMPENSATION

COMPENSATIONCOMPENSATIONCOMPENSATION

PLAN

PLANPLANPLAN

FOR

FORFORFOR

CITY

CITYCITYCITY

EMPLOYEES

EMPLOYEESEMPLOYEESEMPLOYEES

.

...

WHEREAS,

WHEREAS,WHEREAS,WHEREAS,

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

Council

CouncilCouncilCouncil

is

isisis

authorized

authorizedauthorizedauthorized

and

andandand

directed

directeddirecteddirected

under

underunderunder

Ordinance

OrdinanceOrdinanceOrdinance

No.

No.No.No.

1089

108910891089

to

tototo

prepare,

prepare,prepare,prepare,

install,

install,install,install,

revise

revisereviserevise

and

andandand

maintain

maintainmaintainmaintain

a

aaa

position

positionpositionposition

classification

classificationclassificationclassification

plan

planplanplan

and

andandand

compensation

compensationcompensationcompensation

plan

planplanplan

covering

coveringcoveringcovering

all

allallall

positions

positionspositionspositions

in

ininin

the

thethethe

competitive

competitivecompetitivecompetitive

service,

service,service,service,

IT

ITITIT

IS

ISISIS

HEREBY

HEREBYHEREBYHEREBY

RESOLVED

RESOLVEDRESOLVEDRESOLVED

AS

ASASAS

FOLLOWS:

FOLLOWS:FOLLOWS:FOLLOWS:

THAT,

THAT,THAT,THAT,

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

Council

CouncilCouncilCouncil

of

ofofof

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

of

ofofof

Redlands

RedlandsRedlandsRedlands

does

doesdoesdoes

hereby

herebyherebyhereby

amend

amendamendamend

Resolution

ResolutionResolutionResolution

No.

No.No.No.

2685

268526852685

as

asasas

follows:

follows:follows:follows:

Full-Time

Full-TimeFull-TimeFull-Time

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

fositions

fositionsfositionsfositions

Range

RangeRangeRange

ublic

ublicublicublic

Works

WorksWorksWorks

Water

WaterWaterWater

Division

DivisionDivisionDivision

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

II

IIIIII

1.50

1.501.501.50

17

171717

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

III

IIIIIIIII

1

111

19

191919

Assistant

AssistantAssistantAssistant

Water

WaterWaterWater

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

1

111

32

323232

Assistant

AssistantAssistantAssistant

Welder

WelderWelderWelder

1

111

21

212121

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

1

111

17

171717

Construction

ConstructionConstructionConstruction

Foreman

ForemanForemanForeman

1

111

24

242424

Construction

ConstructionConstructionConstruction

Supervisor

SupervisorSupervisorSupervisor

1

111

28

282828

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

of

ofofof

Public

PublicPublicPublic

Works

WorksWorksWorks

.45

.45.45.45

39-1/2

39-1/239-1/239-1/2

Engineering

EngineeringEngineeringEngineering

Draftsman

DraftsmanDraftsmanDraftsman

2

222

24

242424

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

III

IIIIIIIII

3

333

23

232323

Junior

JuniorJuniorJunior

Civil

CivilCivilCivil

Engineer

EngineerEngineerEngineer

28

282828

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Man

ManManMan

I

III

2

222

19

191919

Meter

MeterMeterMeter

Reader

ReaderReaderReader

20

202020

Meter

MeterMeterMeter

Repairman

RepairmanRepairmanRepairman

21

212121

Office

OfficeOfficeOffice

Manager

ManagerManagerManager

26

262626

Water

WaterWaterWater

Production

ProductionProductionProduction

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

I

III

2

222

21

212121

Water

WaterWaterWater

Production

ProductionProductionProduction

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

II

IIIIII

2

222

23

232323

Water

WaterWaterWater

Production

ProductionProductionProduction

Supervisor

SupervisorSupervisorSupervisor

1

111

26

262626

Water

WaterWaterWater

Quality

QualityQualityQuality

Control

ControlControlControl

Officer

OfficerOfficerOfficer

1

111

24

242424

Water

WaterWaterWater

Serviceman

ServicemanServicemanServiceman

I

III

7

777

20

202020

Water

WaterWaterWater

Serviceman

ServicemanServicemanServiceman

II

IIIIII

5

555

22

222222

Water

WaterWaterWater

Service

ServiceServiceService

Lead.man

Lead.manLead.manLead.man

23

232323

Water

WaterWaterWater

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

&

&&&

Engineer

EngineerEngineerEngineer

1

111

34-1/2

34-1/234-1/234-1/2

Welder

WelderWelderWelder

i

iii

24

242424

Zanjero

ZanjeroZanjeroZanjero

$333

$333$333$333

Flat

FlatFlatFlat

Total

TotalTotalTotal

40.95

40.9540.9540.95

ADOPTED

ADOPTEDADOPTEDADOPTED

SIGNED

SIGNEDSIGNEDSIGNED

AND

ANDANDAND

APPROVED

APPROVEDAPPROVEDAPPROVED

this

thisthisthis

_2nd

_2nd_2nd_2nd

day

daydayday

of

ofofof

____Jdy___,

____Jdy___,____Jdy___,____Jdy___,

1968

196819681968

ATTEST:

ATTEST:ATTEST:ATTEST:

//97

//97//97//97

ja,

ja,ja,ja,

Normén

NorménNorménNormén

Martinez,

Martinez,Martinez,Martinez,

Vibe

VibeVibeVibe

Mayón

MayónMayónMayón

OR

OROROR

FOM

FOMFOMFOM

City

CityCityCity

of

ofofof

Redlands

RedlandsRedlandsRedlands

2

222

/s

/s/s/s

Edward

EdwardEdwardEdward

F.

F.F.F.

TaYlor

TaYlorTaYlorTaYlor

City

CityCityCity

Attorney

AttorneyAttorneyAttorney




